## RECEIVED

JUL 1 11975

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. SALEM, OREGON

## \*APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

ASSIGNED, See Misc. Rec., Vol. Page 1109

Permit No. 39747

То	Appropriate	the	Public	Waters	of	the	State	of	Oregon
	5. A A T.								•

MAM FARMS A FANTWINGTON
of 19th Box 75A (Name of applicant) MY ANGEL  (City)  State of CRI-GUN, 77362, do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the
(City)
State of
following described public waters of the State of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:
If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation
1. The source of the proposed appropriation is Butto CR (Name of stream)
, a tributary of Reding R
2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is 0.94
cubic feet per second
3. The use to which the water is to be applied is IRRITAN (Irrigation, power, mining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.)
4. The point of diversion is located 930 ft. Non and 750 ft. E. or W.) from the South corner of Spic 31
(If preferable, give distance and bearing to section corner)
being within the SW/4 SE/44 of Sec. 31, Tp. 55 (Give smallest legal subdivision)
R, W. M., in the county of MARION
5. The Minditch canal or pipe line to be 2000 ff.  (Main ditch canal or pipe line)  in length, terminating in the SE SW SW of Sec. 7, Tp. 55  (Smallest legal subdivision)
in length, terminating in the Smallest legal subdivision of Sec. 3/ Tp. 55
R. W. M., the proposed location being shown throughout on the accompanying map.
DESCRIPTION OF WORKS  Diversion Works—
6. (a) Height of dam feet, length on top feet, length at bottom
feet; material to be used and character of construction
rock and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around dam)
(b) Description of heudgate(Timber, concrete, etc., number and size of openings)
(c) If water is to be pumped give general description 30 HP (Size and type of pump)
(Size and type of engine or motor to be used, total head water is to be lifted, etc.)

<sup>\*</sup> A different form of application is provided where storage works are contemplated. Such forms can be secured without charge, together with instructions, by addressing the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310.

dgate. At hea	idgate: width on t	op (at water	· line)	feet; width on botto
feet; depth of water				
, ,				t water line)
	feet; width on be	ottom	feet; dept	h of water fee
	feet fall 1		-	//
				in.; size at 1400
m intake	in.; si	ize at place	of use $3$ in	; difference in elevation betwee
ake and place	of use, 5	Z ft.	Is grade uniform?	Estimated capacit
4000	12118 <del>00. je</del> .		"	
8. Locatio		rigated, or p	olace of use	
Township North or South	Range E. or W. of Willamette Meridian	Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres To Be Irrigated
55	1.5	31	NE 14 SH	1/4 32.0 Ac
e (Pilo) e di arrabi <del>l'arrabi (l'arrabi (l'ar</del>		31	5 E/4 5W	
en e		3/	5 W/4 SE	
agger f <del>reeques</del> es. V <b>e</b> l server a <b>somehine</b> a 12 <b>3617 se</b> et 1 a 11 a 12 a 17 a 17 a 17 a 17 a 17 a	ACCESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	The second secon		75.0
toping angulation to committed to the natural types and the committee toping and		And the second s	A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	
	1. Marie 1971 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
and the state of t	TO MAKE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY WHICH AND ADDRESS	gaden glassippe i 1818/177 a 1980 ini 2188/1970 ini 2188/1970		
a a company distinguish and distinguish and a second distinguish and a	MATANA MARIA TIRAN MATANTA TATA TIRAN MASAMAMININ KAMBUNIN TATAN MATANA MATANA MATANA MATANA MATANA MATANA MAT	and the second s		NACO AND
MATERIA (M. 1884), METALES EST, EL PROPERTO DE SERVICIO DE REPORTE ESTA PER EL PERSONE DE PERSONE DE PERSONE D	TADO AND REALITY OF THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PR			
erindisplace - 1975/F-1886 - 1 F.S. V. S. FRONT (1) . 1 No. 1 MATERIAL PROPERTY FOR (1)	THE RESIDENCE OF THE STATE OF T			
MANY ARE THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY A	recognition to the second seco	the and the state of the state		
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		years considerable and expenses a state of the second seco		IN THE RESIDENCE OF THE CONTROL OF T
s andrews annotation of costs between the first place and costs and costs of the co	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			
(a) Char	acter of soil		do 9 77	
( 12 ) 2 20 10 10	oj ereperantum.	***************************************		
	ng Purposes—		walamad	theoretical horsenous
				theoretical horsepow
			or power	
(c) To	otal fall to be util	lized	fe	et.
(d) T	he nature of the u	orks by med	ans of which the power is	to be developed
(e) S	uch works to be l	ocated in	(Legal subdivision)	of Sec.
	, R			
p			stream?	
	water to be reta		(Yes or No)	
(f) Is		and locate	point of return	
(f) Is	f so, name stream			
(f) Is  (g) Is	f so, name stream	Sec	, Tp	, R, W.

riplete
a Co Cerinus
······
••••••
••••••••••••
••••••
•••••
74
•••••
ne accompanying
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Engineer, with
, 19
Cira ma mayoram—
STATE ENGINEER

ASSISTANT

## PERMIT

STATE OF OREGON,	)	
County of Marion	Ì	SS.

Application No. 53407

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

					-	_		nd conditions:	
1	The rig	tht herein	granted	is limite	ed to th	e amount	of water wh	ich can be applie	ed to beneficial use
and sh	all not	excee <b>d</b>	0.94	c1	ubic fee	et p <b>er</b> seco	nd measured	d at the point of	diversion from the
st <b>rea</b> m	or its	equivalen	t in cas	e of rota	tion wi	th other u	vater users, j	from Butte C	reek
							rrigation		
*********	*********		•••••	••••	•••••	· 			
									one cubic foot per
second	l or its	equivalent	for ea	ch acre	irrigate	d and $sh$	nall be fu	rther limited	to a diversion
of no	t to e	xceed 2	acre	feet pe	r acr	e for eac	ch acre ir	rigated during	the irrigation
seaso	a of e	ach year	<b>\$</b>		·····				
*************			••••••	••••	<b>-</b>				
	•••		••••						
••••••					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	•••••	•••••							
	••••								
•	••••								
and sh	ıall be	subject to	such r	easonabl	e rotati	ion system	as may be	ordered by the p	proper state officer.
	The pr	riority date	of thi	s permit	isJ	uly 11,	1975		
						•			and shall
								l on or before Oct	
									e October 1, 19.78
		ESS my ha						19 76	
	,,,,,,,	ass my ma				g oj(	Ozen	Eden	E A
						The state of the s	ER RESOURC	ES DIRECTOR	STATE ENGINEER
		<b>.</b> .	n the	egon,				fo	22 EER
		THE PUBLIC HE STATE HON	ed in	n, Or	M.				page 1822
39747		NATE THE PUB OF THE STATE OREGON	eceir	Salen /	, A			47	раде
39	H		irst 1	er at Je				202	
	PERMI	APPROPRIATE TH WATERS OF THE OF OREGON	was f	ginee of	clock	<i>it</i> :		No.	2
۷٥	PE	OPRI RS C OF (	rent 1	te Engin day of	000	olican		book	No.
Permit No.		APPROPI WATERS OF	trum	e Sta	2,01	o api		d in b	Basin No.
Per		TO AI	This instrument was first received in the	office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon, on the $-\lambda/\lambda$ day of	19.75°, at 10.00 o'clock	Returned to applicant:	ved:	Recorded in book No.	
		L .	Thi	ffice 1 the	,52,	eturı	Approved:	Rec	Drainage Fees
	<b>  </b>			<u>0</u>	15	23	A	<b>A</b>	:   O F